32
Magnetic Contactors AC & DC (Metasol)
AC1 - Amps AC3 - Amps AC3 - kW W D H
MC9B-24V AC 24V
MC9B-48V AC 48V
MC9B-110V AC 110V
MC9B-240V AC 240V
MC9B-415V AC 415V
MC9B-550V AC 550V
MC9B-DC012V DC 12V
MC9B-DC024V DC 24V
MC9B-DC048V DC 48V
MC9B-DC110V DC 110V
MC12B-24V AC 24V
MC12B-48V AC 48V
MC12B-110V AC 110V
MC12B-240V AC 240V
MC12B-415V AC 415V
MC12B-550V AC 550V
MC12B-DC012V DC 12V
MC12B-DC024V DC 24V
MC12B-DC048V DC 48V
MC12B-DC110V DC 110V
MC18B-24V AC 24V
MC18B-48V AC 48V
MC18B-110V AC 110V
MC18B-240V AC 240V
MC18B-415V AC 415V
MC18B-550V AC 550V
MC18B-DC012V DC 12V
MC18B-DC024V DC 24V
MC18B-DC048V DC 48V
MC18B-DC110V DC 110V
MC22B-24V AC 24V
MC22B-48V AC 48V
MC22B-110V AC 110V
MC22B-240V AC 240V
MC22B-415V AC 415V
MC22B-550V AC 550V
MC22B-DC012V DC 12V
MC22B-DC024V DC 24V
MC22B-DC048V DC 48V
MC22B-DC110V DC 110V
MC32A-24V AC 24V
MC32A-48V AC 48V
MC32A-110V AC 110V
MC32A-240V AC 240V
MC32A-415V AC 415V
MC32A-550V AC 550V
MC32A-DC012V DC 12V
MC32A-DC024V DC 24V
MC32A-DC048V DC 48V
MC32A-DC110V DC 110V
MC40A-24V AC 24V
MC40A-48V AC 48V
MC40A-110V AC 110V
MC40A-240V AC 240V
MC40A-415V AC 415V
MC40A-550V AC 550V
22A
1NO + 1NC18.5kW40A60A
11kW
1NO + 1NC
40A 22A 11kW 1NO + 1NC
50A 32A 15kW 2NO + 2NC
25A
25A 12A 5.5kW 1NO + 1NC
1NO + 1NC7.5kW18A32A
Rated Current 380/440V Dimensions (mm)Auxiliary
Contacts
25A 9A 4kW 1NO + 1NC
Coil Voltage
73.5 86
Code
25A 9A 4kW
45
45 73.5 118
25A 12A 5.5kW 1NO + 1NC 45 73.5 118
45 73.5 86
45 73.5 86
45 73.5 86
25A 18A 7.5kW 1NO + 1NC 45 73.5 118
1NO + 1NC 45 73.5 118
69 83 93
50A 32A 15kW 2NO + 2NC 69 83 120
69 83 93
Magnetic Contactors AC & DC (Metamec)
Tommy Goodrich
Sales
TRANS ELECTRON
+27 (0) 86 111 5075
+27 (0) 11 873 1016
+27 (0) 11 873 1329
Sharland Street, Driehoek, Germiston
PO Box 19208, Fisherhill, 1408
Tel:
Fax:
Web:
Physical Address:
Postal Address:
+27 (0) 86 762 1813
Email:
Direct Fax:
MC-150AMC-22B MC-50A